
S Y S T E M S
Repair Parts Pricing ECOWATER

39

Parts list for page 38 illustration

KEY
NO.

PART
NO.

DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

1 7070412 Screw, #4---24 x 1---1/8” $ 3.00

2 7117816 Spacer 3.00

3 7030713 Switch 12.00

4 7077472 Expansion Pin 3.00

5 7074123 Screw, #10---14 x 2 (5) 3.00

6 7085263 Valve Cover 21.00

7 7170238 O--- ring, 7/16” x 5/8” 3.00

8 7170212 O--- ring, 3/4” x 15/16” 3.00

9 7082087 Wave Washer 12.00

10 7199232 Rotor & Disc, Series 500, 1000 & 1502 42.00

7112280 Rotor & Disc, Series 4000 27.12

11 7170246 O--- ring, 3---3/8” x 3---5/8” 6.00

12 0521829 Flow Plug, .1 gpm, 1502 ED30 6.00

7084607 Flow Plug, .15 gpm, 1502 ED39, Series
4000 models 4060 & 4080 water pres-
sure over 60 psi

4.50

13 7081764 Seal (nozzle & venturi) 3.00

14 7095030 Cone Screen 3.00

15 7199729 Cap 5.40

16 7170262 O--- ring, 1---1/8” x 1---3/8” 3.00

17 7167659 Screen Support 3.00

18 7146043 Screen 4.50

19 7113024 Nozz. & Vent. --- Gasket Kit (white) 18.00

7187772 Nozz. & Vent. --- Gasket Kit (red) 21.00

7204362 Gasket only 7.50

20 0521829 Flow Plug, .1 gpm 6.00

1148800 Flow Plug, .3 gpm 6.00

21 7081104 Nozzle & Venturi Housing 9.00

22 7081201 Retainer (nozzle & venturi) 3.00

23 7170319 O--- ring, 1/4” x 3/8” (2) 3.00

24 7082053 Valve Body 75.00

25 7131755 Screw, #6---20 x 7/8” (2) 3.00

26 7132989 Motor 60.00

27 0900857 Screw, #6---20 x 3/8” (2) 3.00

28 7308085 Motor Plate 9.00

29 0503288 Bearing 3.00

KEY
NO.

PART
NO.

DESCRIPTION
LIST
PRICE

30 7284964 Cam and Gear $ 12.00

31 7142942 Clip (drain) 3.00

32 0501228 Flow Plug, #18 3.00

7092618 Flow Plug, #20 3.00

33 7170327 O--- ring, 5/8” x 13/16” 3.00

34 7024160 Drain Hose Adaptor 5.40

35 0900431 Hose Clamp 1.80

36 7134224 Rotor Seal 22.50

37 7170204 O--- ring, 3/8” x 9/16” 3.00

38 7092642 Plug (drain seal) 6.00

39 1219600 Spring 3.00

7129889 Spring, Series 1502 3.00

40 0900060 O--- ring, 3/8” x 1/2” 3.00

41 7117858 Turbine 24.00

42 2204101 Turbine Support & Shaft 12.00

43 7234414 Sensor Housing 42.00

44 7170288 O--- ring, 15/16” x 1---3/16” (2) 3.00

45 2207800 Installation Adaptor (2) 9.00

46 7170335 Washer (2) 3.00

47 0507615 Installation Tube (2) 15.00

48 0507369 Installation Nut (2) 12.00

49 7116713 Clip (2) 3.00

50 7248706 Ground Kit 7.50

51 7129871 Bypass Valve (optional) 42.00

--- 7085221 Nozz. & Vent. Assem. (white / .3) 42.90

--- 7085239 Nozz. & Vent. Assem. (white / .1) 75.00

--- 7091866 Nozz. & Vent. Assem. (black / .3) 37.50

--- 7137507 Nozz. & Vent. Assem. (red / .3) 45.00

--- 7187065 Nozz. & Vent. Assem. (red / .3) 27.00

--- 7129716 Seal Kit (incl. key nos. 7, 8, 11, 13, 36 &
37)

36.00

--- 7125982 Repl. Valve (includes key nos. 5 --- 11,
13, 24 & 36 --- 39)

176.85

Administrator
Rectangle

Administrator
Rectangle


